
 

            Office of Professional Accountability  
Review Board 

 
Tuesday, June 26, 2012 
 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 

 
Al Rochester Conference Room 

Suite 265, Second Floor 
Seattle City Hall 

 
 

Members: Dale Tiffany, Chair Joe Hawe 
 Melissa Bartholomew  Elizabeth Holohan  
 Claudia D’Allegri  Patrick Sainsbury 
   
Email:  opareviewboard@seattle.gov  
Homepage:  http://www.seattle.gov/council/oparb  
Telephone:  (206) 684-8888  
 
 

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held in the Al Rochester Conference Room,  
Second Floor, Seattle City Hall 

 
 

1. Discussion with Councilmember Licata 
 

2. Approval of May 17 and June 6, 2012 minutes 
 

3. Reschedule Board Retreat 
 

4. NACOLE Attendance - Registration 
 

5. New Business (All) 
 

6. Closed Session 
 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 
 

6:05 p.m. 
 

6:20 p.m. 
 

6:30 p.m. 
 
   6:45 p.m. 
 

7. Adjourn 7:30 p.m. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

M e e t i n g  r o o m s  a r e  p h y s i c a l l y  a c c e s s i b l e ;  p r i n t  a n d  
c o m m u n i c a t i o n s  a c c e s s  p r o v i d e d  o n  r e q u e s t .   C a l l   

2 0 6 - 6 8 4 - 8 8 8 8  ( T D D :  2 0 6 - 2 3 3 - 0 0 2 5 )  f o r  f u r t h e r  i n f o r m a t i o n .  
 

 


