

Office of Professional Accountability Review Board

Tuesday, June 26, 2012 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.

Al Rochester Conference Room Suite 265, Second Floor Seattle City Hall

Members: Dale Tiffany, Chair Joe Hawe

Melissa Bartholomew Elizabeth Holohan Claudia D'Allegri Patrick Sainsbury

Email: opareviewboard@seattle.gov

Homepage: http://www.seattle.gov/council/oparb

Telephone: (206) 684-8888

Unless otherwise noted, all meetings are held in the Al Rochester Conference Room, Second Floor, Seattle City Hall

1.	Discussion with Councilmember Licata	5:30 p.m.
2.	Approval of May 17 and June 6, 2012 minutes	6:00 p.m.
3.	Reschedule Board Retreat	6:05 p.m.
4.	NACOLE Attendance - Registration	6:20 p.m.
5.	New Business (All)	6:30 p.m.
6.	Closed Session	6:45 p.m.
7.	Adiourn	7:30 p.m.

